INSCRICAO
19958
14406
16132
15801
14280
13189
19821
13043
14757
18050
13056
19578
17837
14578
14436
15233
15795
14023
13117
14475
16562
12788
15741
14921
15097
12730
12690
18738
14546
18733
14272
19791
18130
16123
19328
16176
13103
13214
16010
14155
14388
19072
14115
15517
19243
18605
14375
13257
17889
13131
13393

TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM

NOME
CLAUDIO ROGERIO ALVES DA SILVA
SHEILA MARIA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
KAROLINE PETRICIO MARTINS
MAURO SERGIO DA SILVA
RAFAEL ANTUNES DOS SANTOS
SIRLEI ZYS
ELENIZE GONGALVES CAVALHEIRO
PAULA GRACIELE DE O. TEIXEIRA
MIRIAN CHARELLO
ROSEMERI DE SOUZA PEREIRA
VASTI BALDUINO NUNES
ALEXANDRE VASEL GARCIA
MARA GONCALVES
SUELITA DE FATIMA VIEIRA
SIMONE DA SILVA BORBA
RENATA ADRIANE DOS S. ROBASSA
LUCIANE GONCALVES DE PINHO
LUCIANA NASCIMENTO NUNES PIO
SELMA REGINA DE MACEDO AMALIO
MARIA NAZARE MENDES CARDOSO
ANDREIA MOTA DE SANTANA LARA
TEREZA CLARA DUARTE
JAQUELINE PEREIRA TILLMANN
ERINEIA GEOVANA CONSTANTINO
RENI GALDINO PONTES
ANA CRISTINA TAVARES MOREIRA DA
JULIANA SANTOS CABRAL FILIPOWSKI
MICHELLE FERNANDA FAST
JULIANA LOPES FERREIRA
DANIELE CRISTINA DOS S FILADELFO
MARISA LUIZ DOS SANTOS
JOSIELE DA VEIGA MARTINS
IVONE MOCELIN TOZETTO
JAIME FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ZILMA DO ROCIO DA SILVA
DANIELLE MIRMANN
RAQUEL LOPES
MARIANGELA APa DOS STOS ALVES
JULIANA GUIMARAES SOUZA
VIVIAM UTRABO FREITAS
BERNADETE ALVES
ARIADNE DE OLIVEIRA BOCHI
TATIANE PONTES DA SILVA
SELMA SOARES DA SILVA
ELIETE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO PINTO
LOURENCO BARBOSA JUNIOR
MARIA ELIZABETE L. D.DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DO CARMO MACHADO
PATRICIA MARA PRODO ALVES
SANDRA E. DE S. M. DE ALVARENGA
CLAUDIA ELISA ZONNEVELD CAMARGO
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ORDEM
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
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INSCRICAO
21232
22124
15888
18112
13256
14647
13163
21453
13067
15246
12891
14464
18515
20293
12739
13956
13593
14356
14214
15803
15787
13746
12947
14536
16416
12689
21087
14293
19162
12760
20797
12804
13259
12822
14389
15574
16007
15605
14862
13513
12772
15846
13281
12968
12647
15045
13207
22424
16500
13231
14172
16403
14027

TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM

NOME
ELAINE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
ELOINA DE FATIMA BUENOS ROSIM
PATHRICIA CASSERO PEREIRA
IVONE SILVA DE CAMPOS
CARMEN DE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
IVAMARA CRISTINA ALONSO DO PRADO
MEIRE AGOSTINHO FRANCA REDERD
CASSANDRA MARA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
CLEONICE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
GISELLE CARDOSO GIAMBARRESI
MARIA DA CONSOLAGAO DE SOUZA PER
MARILEUSA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ALMIR HERZER
JURACY DO NASCIMENTO
VANUSA N. FERNANDES MARTINS
SILVANA CARNEIRO
JULIANE BUENO DE ARAUJO
ROSELI COSTA CORREIA
LUCIMAR GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
CLARICE MELINA CECCONI
TEREZINHA DE FATIMA SANTOS DE PA
ITAMAR MAURICIO DOS SANTOS
ROSA MARIA GOMES DA SILVA
MARIEL DE SOUZA CALDAS
SILVANI SANTOS MOREIRA
MARCIA CANUTO DOS SANTOS
DIVONE IAREMENCO
IZABEL CRISTINA FERREIRA LIMA
HEDI WEGENER
GLAUCIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
SIMONE CECCON
CLAUDINEI DE OLIVEIRA WACH
PRISCILA AGUIAR MARTINS
ADRIANE RODRIGUES MENDES
MARINIR CASSILHA DOS SANTOS
GILMAR FREIRE
DANIEL MARTINS AAL
LEONETE ALVES MOREIRA
BERNADETE ALBINE PEREIRA
MIRENE GEREMIAS TABATA LUZ
ISABEL DE SOUZA
MARCIA LOPES RODRIGUES
REGIANE DO ROCIO FERREIRA BORGES
ANNA CAROLINA S CARVALHAIS
ROZANE SALETE DE LIMA
MARCIA REGINA DE MATTOS
ADELIA RIBEIRO MARTINS
RENE LIMA DE SOUZA
LETICIA SCHILIPACK VIANA
RAFAEL ZELA FERNANDES
JANETE DE FREITAS BARBOSA
LUCIANA BORBA CICARELLO
MARILDA DO ROCIO BROSKA
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INSCRICAO
13367
16000
13554
13161
14560
15937
13291
13201
16540
20166
15495
13216
15480
13122
18155
14968
12766
12809
13947
13080
12768
14527
12688
21436
13225
13564
15639
15670
12691
12698
12740
14163
18816
15876
13087
12845
13913
21851
16365
14722
18063
13342
13556
13003
14678
17301
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13483
13145
14440
13999
13475
15251

TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM

NOME
ELZA BARAUSKAS LIVRAMENTO
NEIDE SANTANA ALVES
SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA BRANDT
ELIZETE ROLA DOS SANTOS JACQUES
OZEIAS ALVES DE JESUS
ELEIA BALDUINA DE MATOS LOBO
DANIELE ROBERTA DE CASTILHO
CRISTIANE MOREIRA DE ASSIS
RAQUEL MOREIRA MARTINS
ANGELICA DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO
SILVIA VENTURA SOARES
VALDELI TEREZINHA SANTOS LIMA
GISLAINE PEREIRA CORREA
DELMA PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
DINANCI MARIA FRANCO
ATALIA REGINA CABRAL C CAMPOS
MARIA KRASUCKI
SIMONE BENTO SIQUEIRA
DEJANIRA PONTES DO ROSARIO
CRISTIANE FELTZ DO CARMO
MARA SOELI LUERSEN
VANESSA PORFIRIO
MARCIA MARIA BIANO BEZERRA
ELAINE ANDREIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
ANDRE ALEXANDRE JACEWICZ DA LUZ
JOSERLEIA MARTINS RODRIGUES GOME
ADRIANA FERREIRA
HELEN FABIAN TESKE BALESTRIN
LEISI ANNE CARNEIRO COSTA
PAULA PINHEIRO SANT ANNA
CASSIA RUBIA MARTINS
CRISTIANA PAULINO CARDOSO
FERNANDA CRISTINA A. GONGCALVES
TANIA MARA SILVA DUTRA
ERIC LEICHSENRING FRANCA
PRISCILA RODRIGUES MACEDO
MARIZETE SANT ANA MARTINS LEITE
LUCELENE MACHADO
NELIZE DE PAULA
ELAINE CRISTINA DO CARMO MORATO
ELIZABETH ROCHA PEGO
MIRIAN RIBAS MACHADO
GISLAINE CARDOSO ALVES
NAYARA PINHEIRO ALVES DA SILVA
GISELE APARECIDA ACOSTA
ROBERTA MICHELLE DESOUZAMESQUITA
CLEIDE CORREA
LEDIANE CRISTINE DUARTE PINTO
FLAVIA LUCIA MATHIAS MARTINS
ADRIELE SILVA LOPES
DENISE DUARTE CARDOSO
ANA LUCIA BORGES XAVIER GODOY
VERA LUCIA PERES DA ROSA

NOTA FINAL

[e)INe)INe) I e)INe) o) Ne) o) o) NEe)Ne) BNe)INe) NNe) INe)Ne) o) lie) B e) BN e)INe) o) B o) B e) B o) W) I e) B o) B e) o) W e) N e) I e) B o) o) B o) B e) I e) B @) i) B o) B o) B¢ ) B @) B @) i) B 0) N )]

()}

5,6
5,6
5,6
5,6

ORDEM
1059
106°
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1099
110°
1110
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INSCRICAO
14016
20949
18097
14669
14561
13233
20824
16427
13313
13859
16753
15360
12824
15101
17667
13219
17662
13936
13240
12684
14553
19461
15079
13712
14029
18115
13442
12900
13530
18476
19352
19741
14230
12780
14012
14425
13282
14902
13275
17880
18035
15483
18340
15065
14585
22355
12733
15255
15681
18905
20066
13729
20405

TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM

NOME
VIVIAN MAIA DA SILVA
DULCE GONCALVES DA SILVA
JOELCIO ALVES CORDEIRO
IARA COSTA DE MELLO
JANAINA DE ALBUQUERQUE NOGUEIRA
MICHELE DE MELLO PETRICIO
REGIANE GORET BECHER
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA GOMES
IVETE MARIZA GUBER
LUCIANE NUNES BORGES
MARIA DO ROCIO CARVALHO ALVES
MARA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA NEGRI
ANDREIA MARIA DESOUZA
KATHYA GUSMAO ORMIANIN
DENIZE SANTOS DO ROSARIO
MAURA SILVA MARTINS
ANDERSON ARLEI R DE BASTOS
MARIA ROSANGELA DA SILVA
ELAINE AZEVEDO DE AMARANTE
ADRIANA DE CARVALHO
FATIMA LINS DE AVELAR
ROSELI DE FATIMA DE SOUZA CAMARG
LUCIANA RODRIGUES CARDOSO
MILZA REGINA PENTEADO
ANA MARIA JACKOWISKI DA SILVA
MURIEL CECILIA DA SILVA LANE
EVA MARIA DOS SANTOS
DANIELA REGINA CABRAL
CRISTIANE AMORIM GONCALVES
ANA CRISTINA PEREIRA COSTA
CHRISTIANE MARIA COSTA
MIRIAM CRISTINA GUALDEZI
CLEMILDA RIBEIRO LOPES
LUCIANA PAULA
SIMONE MARTINS ALVES
JANE MATOSO CONSTANTINO
KATHERINE PAULA DE ABREU
MARCIA REGINA DO NASCIMENTO
JUCILENE PONTES LOPES
TEREZINHA RAQUEL JARSKI
TATIANA MARIA FELIX
ANA CAROLINA ALCANTARA RICOBELO
LINDALVA LEAL DOS SANTOS
DEURISMAR DE SA MAFRA
ROGERIO AMARAL DO ROSARIO
ANDRESSA OFNER MARTINELLI
EDIMAR LEICHSENRING FRANCA
ALCILENE DO ROSARIO BARBOSA
INES DE FREITAS DOS SANTOS APEL
DAYANE EUCARIS PAZ COSTA
LEOMIR AMANTINO
LEILA DE FATIMA PADILHA ANDRDE
ANDREIA REVENO MACHADO

NOTA FINAL
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1580
1590
1600
1610
1620
1630
1640
1650
1669
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17009
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1789
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INSCRICAO
18436
14040
14015
20345
12860
21878
12654
14860
18029
15941
14090
19069
17855
13618
13557
15511
15793
13059
17231
17885
15677
17062
13902
15975
16818
16230
12769
13766
12808
20943
16810
13211
19118
14783
14873
13482
14147
15140
12916
18947
13775
18440
14142
13639
13836
13128
15901
16747
15196
21822
13055
19823
21320

TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM

NOME
GERSON JOSE NEU HANNIG
ADRIANA VALENTE DA COSTA
ROSELEE PAIVA DO NASCIMENTO
SONIA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
SAMIR SAIF TOMAZ
ADRIANA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIZA ROSA BENEVIDES
ROSANA MANFIOLETE CORREA
GABRIELE CARDOSO ALVES
GEZICA CRISTINA CONSTANTE
JEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
ERICK RIBEIRO MONTEIRO
MARCIA TEREZINHA DOS SANTOS
FABIANA DE FREITAS B. LINHARES
JUSSARA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
EUNICE MARIA DOS SANTOS
MARIA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
ROSANE DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
ROSELI TEREZINHA COSTA FAGUNDES
NOELI CARDOSO
SONIA REGINA CURVELO
DINUIR MARTINS ALVES
JOCILENE MARIA CANDIDO ABUD
MARIZA RABELO DOS SANTOS
MARCIA DO ROCIO LIMA DOS SANTOS
SILVANA DA SILVA GUTERRES
FRANCIELE ZELA JORGE STRYCHALSKI
PRISCILLA GONGCALVES PEREIRA
JORGE RENATO AGUIAR
CRISTINA DO ROSARIO LIMA
MARTA C.S. DE GASPERI
CLAUDIANE MARIA RIBEIRO FONTES
RODRIGO GABRIEL
VANIA CRUZ DOS SANOS
MARISE BOLSONI DE MELLO
CLAUDETE DO PILAR ALVES
MARIAH CRISTINE CELESTINO
ANA MARIA MUNIZ VIANNA
ANA PAULA ANTUNES VIEIRA
EDUARDO E. RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ILZA MATIAS DE ARAUJO NASCIMENTO
LILIAN DE LOURDES F PERSIANIA
NEIVA MARIA PANHO
VALERIA P. F. C. LOPES MODESTO
FABIA CIBELE EIGLMEIER VIDAL
KAREN ELOISE DOS SANTOS
RITA DE CASSIA COCA DA SILVA
GISELLE DE CASSIA VERISSIMO
SIMONE DA SILVA
JULIANA FARIAS ALIONGO
MAURICIO LEAL ROSA
SILMARA REGINA MACENO
IVONE GOBI DOS SANTOS
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2110
2120
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2140
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2179
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17373
20423
16127
19675
15134
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20679
14411
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13285
18505
13808
16836
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14379
14086
22471
14472
18069
16665
17312
20629

TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM

NOME
MARIA APARECIDA ANSELMO
FABIANE MALEWSCHIK
JANAINA DA SILVA BORGES DIAS
MAGDA GARCIA DE QUADROS
ANA MARIA COSTA
CARMEM DELIA MELGAREJO
PRISCILA DA VEIGA TANNER
EMANUELE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
TATHIANE DA COSTA MARTINS
KARLA MICHELLE RICARDO
ELDINE DOS S. MATILDE CORREIA
PATRICIA JULIANA VIEIRA DE ARAUJ
PATRICIA APARECIDA DALCOMUNI
PATRICIA C. RODRIGUES DA COSTA
VILMARA DA COSTA MIRANDA
DANIELE NASCIMENTO PINTO
IRAMAIA DE SOUZA LARA MARIN
FLAVIA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
LIANA MARA FONTANA TIGRE
THALITA SILVA NUNES
TACIANE ALVES BORBA
BRUNA ALINE DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
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